
The Dun Laoghaire Chess Club
Proudly Presents

 The 2nd Annual Dun Laoghaire Rapidplay
A 1-day Tournament

 Sunday 19th August 2012 at 10:15 Sharp
Location: Dun Laoghaire Club, 3 Elbana Avenue, Dun Laoghaire

Prizes
First
Second
Third

& Grading Prizes

€300
€200
€100
€100

(Prizes are dependant on the number of entries)
Entry fee €30 (€25 if registered by 12th August).
Maximum no. of entries 30.
6 Rounds, 25 mins for all moves.
Entry Form and Map overleaf.
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